590022

EASTSILK

NOTLISTED

| NE962C01027

EASTERN SILK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No
















ent showing zhareholding patterm of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nuxmber of Votinzs Righes heald in each

- = . | No. OFf = Skarekoldin=s a3 2 class of securides IO0)
e g No. c:;pﬁ:n} Saruy No. Of Totzl rmos. =% of tot=1l mo. of - -
= Czzegocy & Nameof | o0 5. e paid-up | s am = shares (calcuizted | No of Votunz GOWV) Righrs Lt
- the Sharsholders (I) SRRy aquETy g 2= per SCRR_ 2 %% of
am shares held = Depository a0 1957 (VIID As = Toe=1
avn nela (V) | Receip= VD | VD =L oS (A-=-C2) | | SR | ot iotns
==X righss
A Table II - Stztemeant showing sharsholdins pattem of the Prommoter 2nd Promocer Group
Q) Indian
Individuals Fiindn —_— - > 27
(6] Trdivided Family 10 17275615 17275615 2188 17275615 17275615 | 21.88
«@ Ary Other (specify) s 23212736 23212736 224 23212736 23212736 | 224
Sub-Totzal (AX 1) 15 40438351 404883351 s128 £0288351 40488351 | 5128
) Forsizn
Tow=l
Sharsholding of
mg&v is <0288351 40488331 si12s 20288351 40288351 | s128
CGAO=AX1 (A
2
= Table III - St2ztemeant showins sharsholdms pattern of the Public sharsholder
Q) Imstizations Comestic)
L)) Afurczl Funds 3 12500 12500 0.02 12500 12500 0.02
@ Banks 1 S00 S00 o S00 500 o
= Insurance Companies | 2 1500000 1500000 19 1500000 13500000 1.9
Sub-Teoezal SX1) 6 1513000 1513000 192 1513000 1513000 1.92
[ >3] Instizations (Foreizn)
) Ceantal Governmeant  Staze Governmmene(s)
= Nom-instimtions
Imvestor Education
© 2nd Protectio Fund | 788463 TS84s63 1 T88463 788463 3
a=er)
Resid Indviduals
holdng nominal ~zo=< &0 ~= &0
= 3 ft=1 up to 25859 23620488 23620488 2ee2 23620488 23620488 | 2992
Rs. 2 I=ikchs
& ——— 13 3087545 3087545 sos 3087545 3e87s4s | sos
excess of Rs 2 lakhs
Non Residernt Indians 13 - —— - &1 =2 -
Q) oRIs) 211 106172 1061724 138 10617248 1061724 132
193] Bodies Corporate 132 TL93043= TL2304= S a0 T493042 TL2304s S a9
=) Arny Ocher (spacify) 4 5 S5 o 5 s o
Sub-Tozzal SX49) 26217 36951269 36951269 45s 36951269 36851269 468
Totzl Public
Sharsholdins
E=E)ar=) 26225 38453269 38362262 4872 38463269 384262262 | 4372
&=
=)
< Table IV - Statement showins skhareboldins pentern of the Noxn Promoter- Nox Public shareholder
L S 26238 78952620 7ses2620 | 100 78952620 7ses2620| 100
Towzl (A-B-C) 26238 78952620 78852620 100 78952620 78952620 | 100




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Skarekolding .

Number of

Number of Skares

= 23 2 % ot . -
o OF §‘°~ c:sf g,,u,n'j_n; Fall ILocksd in 5:::5::—?5:: Sub-catezorizztion of shares
Shars: Ns]o. °£ Underlyinz Pt oF skares OUD | oncumbered (3XIID) Number of
Urderlyvins Tnderlyvins Oms_tan_d.mg securities ( 25 2 y shares
Sr Outstandins e coxvertible i T Az > = keld in
convertible T securities and mm z 2. of As 2% | Gemmaterizlizad
=~ — (e &) §°m' Ofm oo | s=eih, No. totzls‘ No. () gfh;?gl - : g:t:—gon' m-gotv f::‘:-gor\'
ecurt < - . a 3 2 = S
Nt @ 2 S¢ -5?—00 B Rl k=ld @ G =
-
(A-B-C2) ®> ®
A Table II - Siatement showings shareholdins pattern: of the Promoter 2nd Promoter Group
(¢5) Indian
@ 21.88 17275615 | 100 17275615
@ 2e.= 23212736 | 100 23212736
(s‘b"r“‘l D si128 20488351 | 100 40488351
@ Foreiszn
Towm=l
Skarakoldins
mﬁé’u 51.28 20488351 | 100 20488351
Group (A=
(A1)
= Table III - St2tement showing shareholdins pattern of the Public sharsholder
(¢5) Institutions (Domestc)
L€)] .02 O o o o
@ o 500 o o o
=) 19 1500000 o o O
(SB"‘T““ =3 192 1500500 o o o
@ Institutions (Foreign)
L&) Cenwral Covernmmens: ' State Covernment(s)
- Non-insutations
o 1 T88483 o o o
= 29.92 22556754 o o o
& 505 3987545 o o o
@ 134 1036e3¢° O o o
(45 S =2 TES61350= O o 5635920
(=) o s o o c
(sg""r‘""l =) 268 35831010 o o ss3se20
Total Public
Skarakoldi
gF‘SB)(l). £8.72 37331510 o o 5635920
2
GCr-BX=)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharsholdinz pattern: of the Noxn Promoter- Nox Public sharaholder
A=) 100 77819861
Fowml (A=B+C 100 30488351 | s128 | 77s1es61




| BcHPs9o73sE

|1 2 3 4 s 6 7

l MEGHA VARUN NEHA Srazs | SHRI PRAMOD KUMAR | SMT PREETI KAVITA VIJOY TRADING

| sHAH SHAH SHAH SHAH SHAH COMPANY
BFTPS6852R | AZUPS3406R | AKUPS5833R AZSPS5301D ALHPS4726K | AABHV6154R

33750

168750

168750

265000

501240

1396750

1396750

0.04

[33750

0.15

120000

0.21

168750

0.34

0.63

501240

0.84

| 33750 168750 265000 [s01240 | 662750 1396750

265000 662750

1.77

| 1396750

- ne | 004

0.15

0.21

0.34

0.63

084

1.77




120000 168750 265000 501240 662750 1396750
100 100 100 100 100 100

120000 168750 265000 501240 662750 1396750
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




9 10
SUNDEEP SHAH GINIA DEVI SHAH SHYAMSUNDER SHAH Click here to go back
| ALxPs8057R AILBPS1547G AISPS5845D Total

5324170

5324170

7139205

17275615

17275615

2141

| 1664000

5324170

6.74

7139205

9.04

21.88

17275615

25110

6.74

0.04

21.88




5324170 7139205 17275615

100 100 100

5324170 7139205 17275615

Fom o E—




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PK TEXTILES
LIMITED

LUCKY GOLDSTAR
COMPANY LTD

ETHICS
COMMERCIALS
LIMITED

GEMINI OVERSEAS
LIMITED

TARUN FABRICS
LIMITED

PAN (ID)

AABCP9021G

AAACLS5626N

AAACES955D

AABCGO658E

AABCC1720B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

w

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1527380

2688696

7669580

23212736

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VD)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = OIV)+
O+ (VD

1527380

2688696

7669580

23212736

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

o
(V]
(&)

341

971

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

23212736

Class eg:y

Total

1527380

1751580

2688696

7669580

23212736

Total as a %% of
Total Voting rights

1.93

o
(]
(&)

341

971

294

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




| 1527380

1751580 2688696 7669580 9575500 23212736

100 100 100 100 100 100

1527380 1751580 2688696 7669580 9575500 23212736
Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group -




|1

2

3

ANGEL HOLDINGS PVT LTD

P K REGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED

UNIVERSAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

Click here to go back

| AarCcA6736D

AADCPG6406H

AAACU3704C

Total

815326

815326

2054753

2054753

3581167

3581167

| 815326

2054753

2.6

4.54

[2s  Taosirss sws123s

3581167

6451246

8.17

1.03

2.6

4.54

8.17




815326

2054753

0

3581167

0

0

0

0

0

2054753

3581167

5635920




2

|1

HARSHA HITESH JAVERI

HITESH RAMIJI JAVERI Click here to go back

| AaEP17730F

AABPJ4691H Total

820000

1000020







